
Printed 
10/01/201911:47am 

NO. TEAM NAME/SITE NAME 
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CAPTAIN NAME/SITE ADDRESS 
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PHONE 

715-699-1594 

715-699-1594 

715-699-1594 

715-699-1594 

715-699-1594 

188 MISFITS 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

189 DART DIGGLERS 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

190 JUST THE TIP 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

191 GI & JANES 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

193 ANNA'S BANNANAS 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

*** Bye *** 
GI & JANES-191 
MISFITS-188  

JUST THE TIP-190 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

MISFITS-188 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
GI & JANES-191 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

NO MATCHES PLAYED 

Match Date 	Visiting Team 
Thu, 10/10/2019 MISFITS-188 

ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 10/17/2019 ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
GI & JANES-191 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

Thu, 10/24/2019 *** Bye *** 
JUST THE TIP-190 
MISFITS-188  

Thu, 10/31/2019 DART DIGGLERS-189 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 11/07/2019 *** Bye *** 
MISFITS-188 
GI & JANES-191 

Thu, 11/14/2019 *** Bye *** 
DART DIGGLERS-189 
GI & JANES-191 

Thu, 11/21/2019 *** Bye *** 
MISFITS-188 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 11/28/2019 HAPPY THANKSGIVING  
Thu, 12/05/2019 GI & JANES-191 

ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

Thu, 12/12/2019 *** Bye *** 
GI & JANES-191 
MISFITS-188 

Match Site 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNTS SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNTS SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

Home Team 
*** Bye *** 

DART DIGGLERS-189 
GI & JANES-191 
*** Bye "* 
MISFITS-188 
JUST THE TIP-190 

GI & JANES-191 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

*** Bye  *** 

JUST THE TIP-190 
MISFITS-188 

DART DIGGLERS-189 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 12/19/2019 JUST THE TIP -190 	 *** Bye *** 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 	MISFITS-188 
DART DIGGLERS-189 	 GI & JANES-191 

Thu, 12/26/2019 MERRY CHRISTMAS NO MATCHES PLAYED  
Thu, 01/02/2020 HAPPY NEW YEAR NO MATCHES PLAYED  
Thu, 01/09/2020 MISFITS-188 *** Bye *** 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

 

 

 

*Match Played in a Foreign Site 
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Thu, 01/09/2020 ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 01/16/2020 ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
GI & JANES-191 
DART DIGGLERS-189  

DART DIGGLERS-189 
GI & JANES-191 
*** Bye *** 
MISFITS-188 
JUST THE TIP-190 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

Match Date 	Visiting Team 
	

Home Team Match Site 

Thu, 01/23/2020 *** Bye *** 
JUST THE TIP-190 
MISFITS-188 

Thu, 01/30/2020 DART DIGGLERS-189 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

GI & JANES-191 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189 
*** Bye *** 
GI & JANES-191 
MISFITS-188 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

Thu, 02/06/2020 *** Bye *** 
MISFITS-188 
GI & JANES-191 

Thu, 02/13/2020 *** Bye *** 
DART DIGGLERS-189 
GI & JANES-191 

Thu, 02/20/2020 BIRKIE NO MATCHES PLAYED 

JUST THE TIP-190 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189  
MISFITS-188 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNTS SPORTS BAR 

Thu, 02/27/2020 *** Bye *** 
MISFITS-188 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 03/05/2020 GI & JANES-191 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

Thu, 03/12/2020 *** Bye *** 
GI & JANES-191 
MISFITS-188 

Thu, 03/19/2020 JUST THE TIP-190 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

Thu, 03/26/2020 MISFITS-188 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 

Thu, 04/02/2020 ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
GI & JANES-191 
DART DIGGLERS-189 

ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
GI & JANES-191 
DART DIGGLERS-189 
*** Bye *** 
JUST THE TIP-190 
MISFITS-188 
DART DIGGLERS-189 
ANNA'S BANNANAS-193 
JUST THE TIP-190 
*** Bye *** 
MISFITS-188 
GI & JANES-191 
*** Bye *** 
DART D1GGLERS-189 
GI & JANES-191 
*** Bye "** 
MISFITS-188 
JUST THE TIP-190 

TNTS SPORTS BAR 
TNTS SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNTS SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNTS SPORTS BAR 

TNT'S SPORTS BAR 
TNT'S SPORTS BAR 

* -Match Played in a Foreign Site 
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